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Table 100
28. Do you agree or disagree that judges should be allowed to make exceptions to minimum sentencing laws for veterans who are convicted of crimes but have service
related disabilities like post-traumatic stress disorder or traumatic brain injury?

REGION EDUCATION IDEOLOGY PARTY AFFILIATION BORN-AGAIN GENDER
CHICAGO CHICAGO DOWN- H.S. SOME COLLEGE CONSER- NON-

TOTAL CITY SUBURBS STATE OR LESS COLLEGE + LIBERAL MODERAT VATIVE DEM IND REP YES NO CHRISTN MALE FEMALE

(B) (© (D) (E) () (©) (5) (D (&) (K) (L) ) () () ® (@ (R)

Base 1000 200 500 300 161 327 507 346 287 332 481 132 304 164 539 284 474 526

Agree 685 135 360 190 96 239 348 246 204 215 343 88 200 111 371 194 334 351
69% 68% 723D 63% 60% 733 69%E  71% 71% 65% 71% 67% 665  68%  69% 68%  70%  67%

Disagree 223 47 99 77 45 66 111 71 64 80 100 27 73 37 118 64 109 114
22% 24% 20% 26% 28% 20% 22% 21% 22% 24% 21% 20% 24%  23%  22% 23%  23%  22%

Don’t know/Other 92 18 41 33 20 22 a8 29 19 37 38 17 31 16 50 26 31 61
% % % 11% 12%F % % % % 11% % 13% 0% 10% % % s 123%0

<<Sigma>> 1000 200 500 300 161 327 507 346 287 332 481 132 304 164 539 284 474 526
100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 100%  100% 100%  100%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D - E/F/G - H/I/J - K/L/M - N/O/P - Q/R
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related disabilities like post-traumatic stress disorder or traumatic brain injury?

Do you agree or disagree that judges should be allowed to make exceptions to minimum sentencing laws for

veterans who are convicted of crimes but have service

AGE RACE INCOME EMPLOYMENT COMPANY TYPE
HIS- $50K- FULL- PART- NOT GOV/NON
TOTAL <35 35-50 51-65 66+ WHITE BLACK PANIC OTHER <$50K $100K $100K+ TIME TIME RETIRED EMPLYD PRIVATE PROFIT

(B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (I) (J) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) (Q) (R)

Base 1000 133 197 332 279 710 134 46%* 69* 257 268 315 488 86* 312 100 286 171
Agree 685 86 135 246 183 483 97 29 48 170 186 232 335 60 211 69 198 121
69% 65% 69% 74%BE 66% 68% 72% 63% 70% 66% 69% 74% 69% 70% 68% 69% 69% 71%

Disagree 223 39 52 60 57 156 31 12 16 63 59 67 121 17 59 24 71 38
22% 29%DE 26%D 18% 20% 22% 23% 26% 23% 25% 22% 21% 25% 20% 19% 24% 25% 22%
Don’t know/Other 92 8 10 26 39 71 6 5 5 24 23 16 32 9 42 7 17 12
% 6% % % 14%BCD 10%G 4% 11% 7% 9%L % % % 10% 13%M 7% % %
<<Sigma>> 1000 133 197 332 279 710 134 46 69 257 268 315 488 86 312 100 286 171
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E - F/G/H/I - J/K/L - M/N/O/P - Q/R

* small base
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Table 102
28. Do you agree or disagree that judges should be allowed to make exceptions to minimum sentencing laws for veterans who are convicted of crimes but have service
related disabilities like post-traumatic stress disorder or traumatic brain injury?

MILITARY BELONGS TO
HOUSEHOLD LABOR UNION

TOTAL YES NO YES NO

(B) (C) (D) (E)

Base 1000 607 393 235 752

Agree 685 420 265 163 512
69% 69% 67% 69% 68%

Disagree 223 130 93 53 168
22% 21% 24% 23% 22%

Don’t know/Other 92 57 35 19 72
% % % % 10%

<<Sigma>> 1000 607 393 235 752

100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C - D/E



